
 
 
Date:     11/24/20 
  
To:        State Agencies and Cooperative Members 
  
From:    ADOA - General Services Division 
  
Re:        Solar Energy Systems 
  
The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following contracts 
for Solar Energy Systems: 
 
Contract Name Contract Number Supplier 
Solar Energy Systems CTR052756 Ameresco, Inc. 
Solar Energy Systems CTR052758 Empire Renewable Energy 
Solar Energy Systems CTR052759 Minimise USA LLC 
Solar Energy Systems CTR052760 SOLON Corporation 
Solar Energy Systems CTR052762 SunRenu Solar, LLC 
Solar Energy Systems CTR052763 Urban Energy Solutions 
Solar Energy Systems CTR052764 Lightday Solar, Inc. 
 
The Above Contracts replace the following contracts: 
Contract Name Contract Number Supplier 
Solar Energy Systems - Statewide ADSPO17-153751 Urban Energy Solutions Inc. 
  
Description: Statewide and Cooperative Solar Energy Systems. 
 
Brief Summary of Results: This new set of contracts is effective 11/23/2020 and can be used by Statewide 
Eligible Agencies and Co-Ops.  These contracts will replace your previously used contracts.  
  

Supplier ID Name Contact Office 
Phone # Email 

IV0000017736 Ameresco, Inc Leonard Byrd 520.917.1014 lbyrd@ameresco.com 
IV0000017659 Empire Renewable Energy Joel Smith 602.333.5653 joel.smith@empire-cat.com 
IV0000015951 Lightday Solar, Inc. Michael Lee 480.921.3977 sales@lightdaysolar.com 
IV0000042700 Minimise USA, LLC Daniel Badran 480.702.8000 daniel.badran@minimiseusa.com 
IV0000042698 SOLON Corporation Brian Seibel 520.807.1300 brian.seibel@solonamerica.com 
IV0000005607 SunRenu Solar, LLC John McDonnell 480.945.5172 support@sunrenu.com 
IV0000000114 Urban Energy Solutions Vince Esparza 602.292.9584 vesparza@veregy.com 
 
If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Crista Clevenger, Construction Procurement Manager at 
(602) 542-1718 or crista.clevenger@azdoa. 
 
 
 

SPO ALERT 

https://appstate.az.gov/page.aspx/en/sup/supplier_manage/1023
mailto:William.Loveland@azdoa.gov

